GAME

Black Orchid (KI) (SNES)

DC Cammy - Cannon Spike
GEN Altered Beast

GEN Eternal Champion

GEN Golden Axe

GEN Maximum Carnage

GEN Shinobi 3

GEN Sonic & Knuckles

GEN Toxic Crusaders

Lollipop Chainsaw (PS3/X360)
N64 No Mercy

N64 WCW vs NWO

NES Batman

NES Blaster Master (japanese)
NES Castlevania

NES Castlevania 3

NES Contra

NES Fester's Quest

NES Friday the 13th

NES Hyrule Fantasy (Zelda)
NES Mega Man 2

NES Metal Gear

NES Metroid (Justin Bailey)
NES Mike Tyson's Punch-Out
NES Ninja Gaiden 2

NES Pro Wrestling

NES Spy Hunter

NES TMNT2 the Arcade

NES Werewolf The Last Warrior
NES WWF Wrestlemania

PS2 BLOODRAYNE 2

PS2 Elise - SSX Tricky

PS2 Nina (Death By Degrees)
PSX Blair Dame (SFEX)

PSX Blasto

PSX Castlevania SOTN

PSX Darkstalkers

PSX Dino Crisis

PSX Dino Crisis (pin-up)

PSX Iron Man and X-O ManowaR
PSX Legacy of Kain

PSX Loaded

PSX Metal Gear Solid

PSX NJPW

Game and package!

$20.00

$25.00

$45
$15

$15

$20
$15

Case+tinlay
$12 (design pending)

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12 (design pending)
$10
$12
$12
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

$6
$10 (Design Pending)
$10 (Design Pending)
$10 (Design Pending)

Inlay only

n/a

Standard $3 (DP)
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
full wraparound $6
n/a
n/a

Standard $6 (DP)
Standard $6 (DP)
Standard $6 (DP)
Standard $3 (DP)
Standard $3 (DP)
Standard $3

Standard $3 (jewel case size)
Standard $3

Standard $3

Standard $3 (DP)
Standard $3

Standard $3 (DP)
Standard/MultiDisc style $3
Standard $3 (DP)



PSX Parasite Eve

PSX PepsiMan

PSX Resident Evil 1

PSX Resident Evil 2

PSX Resident Evil 3

PSX Rising Zan

PSX Street Fighter: The Movie
PSX Tomb Raider

PSX Tony Hawk's Pro Skater 2
PSX X-Men COTA

Red Ninja (PS2/XBOX)

Sneak King xbox360

SNES Batman and Robin
SNES FINAL FIGHT 2

SNES Justice League Task Force

SNES Maximum Carnage
SNES SF II' Turbo: HYPER
SNES Spawn

SNES Spider-Man/Venom : SA
SNES Street Fighter 2 SNES
SNES Super Metroid

SNES TMNT TF Aksa
Splatterhouse (360 or PS3)
The Death & Return of Supes
Twisted Metal (PS3)

Yakuza Kiwami (PS4)

$15

$12 (design pending)
$10
$12 (design pending)
$12 (design pending)
$12 (design pending)
$12
$12 (design pending)
$12 (design pending)
$12 (design pending)
$12
$12
$12 (design pending)
$10
$12 (design pending)
$10
$10

Standard/MultiDisc style $3
Standard $3 (DP)
Standard $3
Standard/MultiDisc style $3
Standard $3

Standard $3 (DP)
Standard $3 (jewel case size)
Standard $3

Standard $3

Standard $3

full wraparound $6

full wraparound $6

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

full wraparound $6

n/a

full wraparound $6

full wraparound $6



